April 8, 1758

AF - 119-121 Anderson Street

Mr. John Nappi Pleasant Street Yermouth, Maine

ec to: Philip P. Snow 477 Congress Street

Dear Mr. Nappi:

Your appeal under the Zoming Ordinance having been sustained, it is now necessary that completed plans of the proposed addition to building at the above named location be filed for checking and approval before a parmit can be issued for construction of the building.

Albert J. Sears Deputy Inspector of Buildings

## ipalijajai Audorson Stroot

March 15, 1958

ed to: Corporation Counsel ed to: Jacob Agger, Esq. 98 Exchange Street Philip P. Snow 417 Congress Street.

John Happi Pleasant Street Yarmouth, Haine

Dear Mr. Nappi:

We are unable to issue a permit for construction of a one story concrete block addition approximately 68 feet by 92 feet for ware-house purposes on loft hand side of existing mercantile building on lot at 113-141 Anderson Street because the additi n is to extend out to the line of Cove Street, which forms the rear boundary of the lot, instead of being kept at least the height of the addition or about 17 feet from that line as specified by Section 12-C-4 of the Zoning Ordinance applying to required rear yard distances in the I-2 Industrial Zone in which the property is leasted.

We understand that you would like to exercise your appeal rights concerning this discrepancy. Accordingly we are cartifying the same to the Corporation Counsel, at who's office the appeal should be

Yory truly yours,

Marren Hollonald Inspector of Duildings

(COPY)



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

## Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 119-121 Anderson St.

Issued to John Nappi.

November 20, 1958 Date of Issue

This is in reriify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built-eltered -changed as to use under Building Permit No. 58/691 , has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

AFPROVED OCCUPANCY

Entire-Addition

Warehouse in new addition toward East Deering

No storage of motor vehicles,

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Limiting Conditions:

Approved:

11/20/38 (Date)

Inspector

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.

£9 1117

June 10, 1958 AP- 119-141 Anderson Street Mr. Pailip P. Snow on to: Fusco & Richio 477 Congress Street 240 Sherwood St Mr. John Neppi Pleasant Street Tarmouth, Maine Contlemen: Approval of the Municipal Officers for projection of foundament tion wall footings into bed of Anderson and Cove Streets having beer. given and agreement in relation thereto having been signed, building permit for construction of a one story addition approximately 54 feet by 92 feet on side of existing building at the above named location is issued herewith to Mr. Snow based on revised plans and specifications, but subject to the following conditions: 1. Permit is issued on the basis that motor vehicles are to be driven into the building only for leading and unloading purposes and that there is to be no storage of motor vehicles within the building even for only overnight periods. 2. If excavation should indicate that design of foundation wall footings is inadequate for the type of soil uncovered, information is to be furnished by way of revised plans as to any changes in design necessary and filled with an application for amendment to the permit now being issued. A separate permit issuable only to the actual installer is required for the installation of the heating equipment. h. Since door now serving as a second means of egress from the smaller section of existing building where bakery has been located is to be closed up, use of this section of the building will hereafter be limited to purposes where there will never be more than 20 persons present at any Very truly yours, Albert J. Seers Deputy Inspector of Buildings

23 May 1958

City of Portland, Meine Dept of Building Inspection City Hall Portland, Meine

AP 119-141 Anderson St.

Gentlemen: Attention Mr. Sears:

In reply to your letter of 15 May 1958 please be advised that:

- 1. No storage of motor vehicles inside the building is contemplated.
- 2. Windows in front are of fixed type.
- 3. Revised plans cover designation of loading bey and statement of design.

Norw July

John Nappi

Pleasant Street Yarmouth, Maine

RECEIVED

WALL

OFFI OF MYS. I. A.

MATOR CARROLL

# 

PERMIT ISSUED
GO691
Jun 10 1958

13/00/00/81	Ciuss in Di			1	
CVITIES Y		Portland,	Maine, January 2	8, 1958 -	CITY of PORTLAND
To the INSPEC	TOR OF BU	ILDINGS, PORTLAND,	*	•	,
			to erect alter repair demo	dish install the f	ollowing building structure
equipment in acci- land, plans and sp	cordance with to pecifications, if	the Laws of the State of any, submitted herewi	f Maine, the Building Code th and the following specific	e and Zoning Ord cations:	inance of the City of Port-
Location119	)=121 Ander	son St.	Within I	Fire Limits?Y	es Dist. No. 1B
Lessee's name ar	nd address				Telephone
Contractor's nam	ne and address	:not.letun	Specifications 155	Plans Yes	Telephone
Proposed use of	huilding	HalconunScotk	anaga Warehouse (stor	rage for beer	No families
Tact use	bunding	II ,	WARRENCE THAT THE COLUMN THE		
					Roofing
Estimated cost \$			•		Fee \$ 50.00 L.4 .5/+3/5
			Description of New V	Vork	Fer \$ 50,000 ked . 5/03/5  -3 7.00 poid strop.  Carrest conocial.
	7		addition		Carreal amount.
To construc	it 1-story	concrete block v	eneer kwilstingx 921 x	54'as per p	lan
			t-settled-the-questi		
the-appeal-	-ie-sustain	ed-the applicant	will furnish comple	te-informati	on-
w	•				
				nation later	: /
Aspi	toved by Alumini	ipal Officers 6/2/3	-		4/4/18
		en unicurs.	A Nobel	al sostained.	and the first the same of the
4 - 4					
It is understood	that this permi	t does not include instal	lation of heating apparatus	which is to be tal	ken out separately by and in
the name of the	heating contrac	ctor. PERMIT TO E	BE ISSUED TO TOWNER	send belints	477 Congress St.
w ,		.De	tails of New Work		
Is any plumbing	involved in thi	is work?	Is any electrical w	ork involved in t	his work i
Is connection to	be made to pu	blic sewer?	If not, what is proposed	for sewage?	
Has septic tank	notice been sen	ıt?	Form notice sent?		
Height average	grade to top of	f plate	Height average grade	to highest point o	f 100f
Size, front	depth	No. stories	solid or filled land		. earth or rock?
Material of four	ndation	Т	hickness, topbott	om cel	ar
Material of unde	erpinning		Height	Thicl	kness
			of lining		fuel
T					
			ull size? Cor		
Size Girder	C	Columns under girders	Size	Max.	on centers
Size Girder Kind and thick	ness of outside	Columns under girders e sheathing of exterior	walls?		on centers
Size Girder Kind and thick Studs (outside	ness of outside	Columns under girders e sheathing of exterior ying partitions) 2x4-1	walls?	floor and flat roo	on centers
Size Girder Kind and thick Studs (outside Joists and r	ness of outside walls and carr rafters:	Columns under girders e sheathing of exterior ying partitions) 2×4-1 1st floor	walls?	floor and flat roo	on centers  f span over 8 feet.
Size Girder Kind and thick Studs (outside Joists and r On centers	mess of outside walls and carr	Columns under girders e sheathing of exterior ying partitions) 2x4-1 1st floor	Size	floor and flat roo 3rd	on centers  of span over 8 feet,  roof,  roof
Size Girder Kind and thick Studs (outside Joists and r On centers Maximum	walls and carr rafters:	Columns under girders e sheathing of exterior rying partitions) 2x4-1 1st floor 1st floor	Size	floor and flat roo 3rd	on centers  f span over 8 feet,  roof,  roof,  roof,
Size Girder Kind and thick Studs (outside Joists and r On centers Maximum	walls and carr rafters:	Columns under girders e sheathing of exterior rying partitions) 2x4-1 1st floor 1st floor	Size	floor and flat roo 3rd	on centers  of span over 8 feet,  roof,  roof
Size Girder	mess of outside walls and carr rafters: span: liding with mas	Columns under girders e sheathing of exterior rying partitions) 2x4-1 1st floor	Size	floor and flat roo 3rd	f span over 8 feet, roof, roof, roof
Size Girder	ccommodated of	Columns under girders e sheathing of exterior cying partitions) 2x4-1.  1st floor	Size	floor and flat roo 3rd	on centers  f span over 8 feet , roof, roof height? s to be accommodated
Size Girder	ccommodated of	Columns under girders e sheathing of exterior cying partitions) 2x4-1.  1st floor	Size	floor and flat roo 3rd	f span over 8 feet, roof, roof, roof
Size Girder	ccommodated of	Columns under girders e sheathing of exterior cying partitions) 2x4-1.  1st floor	Size	floor and flat roo 3rd	on centers  f span over 8 feet, roof, roof, roof, sto be accommodated, sosed building?
Size Girder	ccommodated of	Columns under girders e sheathing of exterior cying partitions) 2x4-1.  1st floor	Size  wills?  6" O. C. Bridging in every  2nd  2nd  , 2nd  f walls?  If a Garage  accommodated  repairs to cars habitually s	floor and flat roo 3rd	on centers  of span over 8 feet.  on roof  on roof  on height?  osed building?
Size Girder	ccommodated of	Columns under girders e sheathing of exterior cying partitions) 2x4-1.  1st floor	Size  wills?  6" O. C. Bridging in every  2nd  2nd  2nd  4 walls?  If a Garage  accommodated  repairs to cars habitually services  Will work require disturences	floor and flat roo 3rd	on centers  of span over 8 feet.  or, roof  or, roof  height?  sto be accommodated  osed building?  us  on a public street?
Size Girder	ccommodated of	Columns under girders e sheathing of exterior cying partitions) 2x4-1.  1st floor	Size  wills?  6" O. C. Bridging in every  2nd  2nd  2nd  f walls?  If a Garage  accommodated  repairs to cars habitually s  Will work require distur  Will there be in charge	floor and flat roo 3rd	on centers of span over 8 feet, roof, roof, roof, sto be accommodated, sto be accommodated, posed building?, work a person competent to
Size Girder	ccommodated of	Columns under girders e sheathing of exterior cying partitions) 2x4-1.  1st floor	Size  wills?  6" O. C. Bridging in every  2nd  2nd  2nd  f walls?  If a Garage  accommodated  repairs to cars habitually s  Will work require distur  Will there be in charge  see that the State and	floor and flat roo 3rd	on centers  of span over 8 feet.  or, roof  or, roof  height?  sto be accommodated  osed building?  us  on a public street?
Size Girder	ccommodated of	Columns under girders e sheathing of exterior cying partitions) 2x4-1.  1st floor	Size  walls?  6" O. C. Bridging in every  2nd  2nd  2nd  f walls?  If a Garage  accommodated  repairs to cars habitually s  Will work require distur  Will there be in charge  see that the State and observed? yes	floor and flat roo 3rd	on centers of span over 8 feet, roof, roof, roof, sto be accommodated, sto be accommodated, posed building?, work a person competent to
Size Girder	ness of outside walls and carr rafters: span: liding with mas	Columns under girders e sheathing of exterior ying partitions) 2x4-1 1st floor	Size  wills?  6" O. C. Bridging in every 2nd 2nd 5 yad 6 yad 6 yad 7 walls?  If a Garage 6 accommodated number 7 repairs to cars habitually see that the State and 8 observed? yas  John Nappi.	floor and flat roo 3rd	on centers of span over 8 feet, roof, roof, roof, sto be accommodated, sto be accommodated, posed building?, work a person competent to
Size Girder	ness of outside walls and carr rafters: span: liding with mas	Columns under girders e sheathing of exterior ying partitions) 2x4-1 1st floor	Size  walls?  6" O. C. Bridging in every  2nd  2nd  2nd  f walls?  If a Garage  accommodated  repairs to cars habitually s  Will work require distur  Will there be in charge  see that the State and observed? yes	floor and flat roo 3rd	on centers of span over 8 feet, roof, roof, roof, sto be accommodated, sto be accommodated, posed building?, work a person competent to

Check Notice Bened g bandisaff) 8 Henry 7 2 8/58 - Red and an 2 D 294.3 4 Ashar part and other 8/10/58 The state of the state of the I was the b He Color Comme a simu alla nellassiga et 1 21 mg 15.1 4-1446. was four-out gas 4000 marking of ist rare sony procuments of one star los i stebi dialograpis i la espellamagenta c or monor cur, in a Sported and through any cut will be 12. 10k and 1 erma SUNT TO CHA GA the property of anomal law a forther in a many 215 51 kapak  $_{1i}f_{x}e^{I_{y}}$ 1145<u>000 (1009</u>1)

11.

Granted 4/4/58 58/25

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE BOARD OF APPEALS

### MISCELLANEOUS APPEAL

under the provisions of Section 23 of the Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, hereby respectfully petitions the Board of Appeals To permit construction of a one story concrete block addition approximately 68 feet by 92 feet for warehouse purposes on left hand side of existing mercantile building on lot at 113-141 Anderson Street. This permit is not issuable because the addition is to extend out to the line of Cove Street, which forms the rear boundary of the lot, instead of being kept at least the height of the addition or about 17 feet from that line as specified by Section 12-C-4 of the Zoning Ordinance applying to required rear yard distances in the I-2 Industrial Zone in which the property is located. 113-141 Anderson Street owner of property at

## LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL:

Such permit may be granted only if the Board of Appeals finds that enforcement of the terms of the Ordinance would involve practical difficulty or unnecessary hardship and desirable relief may be granted without substantially departing from the intent and purpose of the Ordinance.

John Nappi

### DECISION

After public hearing held April 4, 1958 the Board of Appeals finds that enforcement of the terms of the Ordinance would involve practical difficulty or unnecessary hardship and derirable relief may be granted without substantially departing from the intent and purnous of the Ordinance pose of the Ordinance.

It is, therefore, determined that such permit should be issued.

CITY OF POHTLAND, MAINE BOARD OF APPEALS

April 1, 1958

Mr. John Nappi Plessant Street Yarmouth, Maine

Dear Mr. Mappi:

The Board of Appeals will hold a public hearing in the Council Chamber at City Hall, Portland, Maine, on Friday, April 4, 1958, at 3:30 p.m. to hear your appeal under the Zoring Ordinance.

Please be present or re resented at this hearing in support of this appeal.

BOARD OF APPEALS Franklin G. Hinckley Chairman

cc: Jacob Agger, Esq. 98 Exchange Street Portland, Maine

ALBERT J. SEARS

WARREN MCDONALD

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection

AP-113-141 Anderson Street

March 19, 1958

co to: Corporation Counsel co to: Jacob Agger, Esq. cc to: Jacob Agger, Esq.
9% Exchange Street
cc to: Phillip P. Snow 477 Congress Street

John Happi Pleagant Street Yarmouth, Maine

Donn Mr. Happi:

We are unable to desue a permit for construction of a one story concrete block addition approximately 62 feat by 92 feed for eare-house purposes on left hand side of existing mercantile building on lot at 113-141 Anderson Street because the addition is to extend out to the line of fove Street; which forms the rear boundary of the lot, instead of being kept at least the height of the addition or about 17 feet from that line as specified by Section 12-0-4 of the Zoning Ordinance applying to required rear yard distances in the I-2 Industrial Zone in which the property is located.

We understand that you would like to exercise your appeal rights concerning this discrepancy. Accordingly we are certifying the case to the Corporation Counsel, at whose office the appeal should be filed.

Very truly yours,

Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings

AJS/jg

# APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

F.M.

Class of Building or Type of Structure.....

Portland, Maine, Oct. 9, 195?

11.0				3 / A T NI
T. M. INSPECTOR	TIO	BUILDINGS,	PORTLAND,	WVIN

and, plans and specifications, of any	or a permit to erect atter repair demotish install the following the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordina itted herewith and the following specifications:  Within Fire Limits?	> Dist. No
117 Anderson St.	***************************************	Telephone
Owner's name and address	Anderson St.	Telephone
Lessee's name and address	100 000 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	Telephone 3-9971
Contractor's name and address	england yes	No. of sheets
Architect	Specifications Figure 1	No. families
Proposed use of building	MATE WITH THE PARTY OF THE PART	No. families
Last use	Heat Style of roof	Roofing
Material No. stories	Heat	
Other building on same lot	Heat Style of Foot	Fee \$
	General Description of New Work	

To crect outdoor telephone booth as per plans.

This booth to be constructed and foundations constructed as per American Dist.Tel. & Tel. Standards—Section C-44.201 Issue 1-5-1.9-42 Type Ks-14611

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO New Eng. Tel. & Tel.Co.

## Details of New Work

De	the work?
lumbing involved in this work?	Is any electrical work involved in this work?
is any plumbing involved in many respect of the sewer?	If not, what is proposed for sewage?  Form notice sent?
Is connection to be inside to public some	If no!, what is proposed for sevage
Has septic tank notice been sent :	
Height average grade to top of plate	Height average grade to highest possible and a solid or filled land? earth or rock?
Size, front depth 140. stories	hickness, top bottom cellar
Material of foundation	hickness, top
Material of underpinning	
Kind of roof Rise per 100t	Kind of heat fuei
No of chimneys Material of chimney	Sills
Francisca Lumber-Kind Dressed or	Max. on centers
Size Girder Columns under girder	11 5
Kind and thickness of outside sheathing of exterior	foor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Stude (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-	10 O. O. D.
Toists and rafters:	3rd roof
On centers: 1st floor	, 2nd, 3rd, roof
Maximum span: 1st floor	of walls? height?
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness	of walls?
to the design of the second of	be accommodated number commercial cars to be accommodated
No. cars now accommodated on same forman, to	nor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?
Will automobile repairing be done other than	Miscellaneous
and the same of th	Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?
PROVED:	Will work require disturbing of any free on a passer competent to
	Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
***************************************	see that the State and City requirements por
***************************************	00000
	Bayside Restaurant New, Eng. Tel. & Tel.Co.
the state of the s	New , ing rei. & Tyling
Signature of ownerby	frist freshier

Signature of owner by:

INSPECTION COPY

TREA CONTRACT	Permit No. 57 Control of Control of Occupancy issued  Final Inspn.  Cert. of Occupancy issued  Form Check Notice  Form Check Notice
18 1 18 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	119 1 (250)( 1) ( 2 ( ) ( )
the same of the sa	2 250 to 1 ad 1 40
2007	the man Table 1 and 1900 the same of the s
,	The state of the s
Par Jes . reilu arot Ver 197 Ve besterrieden .	Collegion and partners for so of disort sight
i na de marcas e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	
0 (30 5 105 ) 135 15	The state of the s
See March	in alignati
5 from soft of harmon the water code was s	Cheer's comboner's stadingly part
13 90 M 8 - M 1 - M 2 M 1 - 3 M 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	to some them are resulted for some water.
ACCR 10 (190g Fund 1) (190g Fund 1)	eterno, o par ouger
. marine marine from the marine marine and the marine marine and the marine marine and the marin	1
- valley mes, 1	and man to torround
MC, M. L.	
person 2001  12.0 Hen to breek name to	hand of most control of the per first of the form
to the control of the	No. 1907. Statema of chimners
2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2	College to Charles
tildying in every flows and his rotal spare ver 8 feet.	First outside values on events of this section of the College States
	1
1000	the 3 county but
har	ht touf the conservations."
	The tree summer when you such the eye income such that
Arrigae S.C Ango en verial and to be navendeded.	A TO THE STATE OF
Trembled branch of the start Aprelia and	the countries of many common many many many the second of
TO THE REPOSED STATES OF THE S	
in the water purpose and the contract of the c	3215 J. 20.
- I be an one shows a more simple to thought of a president	ž.
A the total transmission of the state of the	1.) / ,
The low specific is all a second to be supplied to the	4375
124 x 0 c	Table 1
9-102-199210c	Control of the Contro

ξ,

LITT IN YND RICH MILH THE



## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portland, Maine, ...... Jan. ...... 1957...

G0007

ent in accord- New Building Existing "
ercy-Duilding
NewBuilding Existing " 2-8321
2-0261
)
nce _pver_21_
nceover_31
nceOVGY
***************************************
nries I
?
?
-
4+10
3
?
DE
ipe
y?
hour
off all gas
off all gas
*****************
***************************************
***************************************
mal heater, etc., in sam
nal heater, etc., in sam
·
k a person competent
ts pertaining thereto a

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of Installer Y.



## \*Bach plastic face contains 21, square feet. Each piece of plastic is marked Plexiglas. Sign bears Underwriters label. APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO ERECT SIGN OVER PUBLIC SIDEWALK OR STREET

01536 (p. 19. k

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, ME.  The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to e walk or street in accordance with the Building Code of the Location 117 Anderson St.	rect the following descr he City of Portland, and Within Fire	time jouowing specific Limits? Yes Dis	r a public side
Owner of building to which sign is be attached	n Nappi	D18	. 140
Name and address of owner of sign Bayside Restaur	ant. 117 Anderson	St. (Productices)	**** **********************************
Contractor's name and address Portland Sign	Co., 115 Middle St		5-2502
When does contractor's bond expire? <u>Dec. 31, 195</u>	6	Tele h	one 2 272
No. stoin Material of wall to which sign	oncerning Building is to be attached	cement block	
Details of Sign Building owner's consent and agreement fixed with appli	n and Connections	CERTIFICATE OF OCCU REQUIREMENT IS YOU	PAIKCH IVITA
Vertical dimension after ere	ection41	Horizontal	61
vveight150 lbs., Will there be any hollow s	paces? yes	Any rigid frame	ves
Material of frame Charmers a luminum No. advertis	ing faces . 2	material plastic	<del>,</del>
No. rigid connections Are they f	astened directly to from	e of sign) Ves	
none Size	Location ton on b	attain	
No. guys, material wire cab	le	Sino 5/16"	
Minimum clear height shove sides			
Maximum projection into street 6! Bortland S	ign Co.		
Maximum projection into street 6! Bortland S  Signature of contractor by:	Turany	faut Fee	\$

£HK.					
Permit No. 5/	1,531				
Location // 7	7.556	01	* ;		. <del>.</del>
	anderson	<u>M.                                     </u>			
Owner Ba-	side Testa	esant	÷	<del></del> .	
Date of permit	9/ 19.15	6		4	7
Sign Contractor(			इ.स.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Dorting So	grico.	- 83 - F	<u>.</u>	-
Final Inspn.	0/1/56		-	<del>}</del> 4	<del></del>
	NOTES			44	: - ;
10/1/56-	mods do	ne	·	<u> </u>	<del></del>
. 2			<del></del>	<u> </u>	
1 3 1			No.	<u>;</u>	•
-	4. 1	<del>- E</del>			Ç
	1 / 1		<del>.</del>	•	
-	1.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del> </del>	<u> </u>	
	1 5 5	<u> </u>			
27					<del> </del>
	1				
	1		5	<del></del> -	
·	1				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del>\</del>				<del></del>
		- :		<u> </u>	
ادري	•		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
- ·					
	Tu touth	3 ,		- د	
	7	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	the Bir	** E	`
			- 3	7 0	<del></del>
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			-m	P.S.
•	· ·		* 2) · *	<del></del>	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	3				<del>,</del> <del>,</del> <del>,</del>
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					

WRITTEN CONSENT AND AGREEMENT RELATING TO A CERTAIN SIGN PROPOSED TO BE ERECTED PROJECTING OVER A PUBLIC SIDEWALK FROM THE PREMISES AT 117 ACCUSES SELECTED IN PORTLAND, MAINE

Ueum NASSI, being the owner of the
premises at
consent to the erection of a certain sign owned by
projecting over the public sidewalk from said premises as described in
application to the Inspector of Buildings of Portland, Maine for a permit
to cover erection of said sign;
And in consideration of the issuance of said permit 10641
LIAPPI, owner of said premises, in event said sign shall
cease to serve the prupose for which it was erected or shall become dangerous
and in event the owner of said sign shall fail to remove said sign or make
it permanently safe in case the sign still serves the purpose for which it
was erected, hereby agrees for himself or itself, for his heirs, its
successors, and his or its assigns, to completely remove said sign within
ten days of notice from said Inspector of Buildings that said sign is in
such condition and of order from him to remove it.
In Witness whereof the owner of said premises has signed this consent
and agreement thisday of195~
Witness Owner Owner
REC
SEP 7
DEPT. OF USE AP.
And the second s

.

-

4



FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

MAY 4 1955

Portland, Maine, ..... May ....... 1955.

The same of the prince of the same of the							
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.							
to install the following healing, so king or power equipment in according							
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the Cody of a comment							
Called 117 Location .121 Anderson St							
						Name and address of owner of appliance	
General Description of Work							
General Description of Work							
To install connect gas only for oven erected by C. H. Babb Co.							
IO subsets. Second seco							
IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER							
Location of appliance Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?							
Kind of fuel?							
as: the statement to hymnable material from top of appliance or casing top of turnace							
From front of appliance From sides or back of appliance							
City of skinner flue Other connections to same flue							
Rated maximum demand per nour							
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion?							
IF OIL BURNER							
Name and type of burner Labelled by underwriters' laboratories?							
Will operator be always in attendance? Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank?							
Type of floor beneath burner							
Location of oil storage							
Make Make							
How many tanks enclosed?							
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners							
IF COOKING APPLIANCE							
Location of appliance							
If so, how protected?							
Skirting at bottom of appliance?							
From front of appliance							
Is hood to be provided?							
If so, how vented? Rated maximum demand per hour200,000.  If gas fired, how vented? Rated maximum demand per hour200,000.							
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION							
Amount of fee enclosed?2.00 (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in building at same time.)							
PROVED:  Will there be in charge of the above work a person compete							
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto							
observed?y.es							
Portland Gas Light Co.							
Signature of Installer by:							

INSPECTION COPY

C17-254-1M-MARES

## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Second Class

PERMIT ISSUED

TATIS	Portland, Mair	e, May 4, 1955		. LATY of PERFERNANCE
To the INSPECTOR OF BU		· ·	•	, and the
The andereigned hereby	abblies for a bermit to X	reci alter rewaindeandis	konstalkthe follow	ving building <b>HOCOCOCOCOCOCO</b>
in accordance with the Laws of	f the State of Maine, the	Building Code and Zo	ning Ordinance o	f the City of Portland, plans and
specifications, if any, submitted	d herewith and the follow	ing specifications:		•
121	Anderson St.	Wit	hin Fire Limits?	ves Dist. No.
Daniela name and address	John Nappi 121	Anderson St.		Telephone
eccee's name and address				Telephone
a	🛁 Anthony Galli.	76 Morning St.		Telephone
Architect		Specifications	Plans	no No. of sheets No. families
Proposed use of building	bakery	1 	*******************************	No. families
I act sice	11	474344744444444444444444444444444444444	······································	
Material orick No. st	ories Heat	Style of roo	of	Roofing
Other buildings on same lot			······································	
Estimated cost \$ 125.		1		Fee \$ 2.00
Datinated cost A		escription of New	Work	÷
no construct outside	brick chimney on	left hand side o	of building,	chimney will project
20" from side	wall of building,	concrete foundat	tion, at lea	st 4' below grade,
tile flue lini				1 · · · ·
A A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR		[		
1	<b></b>			<b>Q</b>
-Cale	aunt	m re V	777	
,		}		
,	A =		-	
It is understood that this ber	mit does not include inst	allation of heating app	aratus which is to	be taken out separately by and in
the name of the heating contra	ctor. PERMIT TO I	BE ISSUED TO	owner	
•		tails of New Wor		
To annual combined involved in	this work?	Is any electr	ical work involv	ed in this work?
To connection to be made to	nublic sewer?	If not, what	is proposed for	sewage?
IT-s continue to be made to	cont?	Form notice	e sent?	
Has septic tank notice been	n of plate	Height average	grade to highest	point of roof
Height average grade w to	b or prace	solid or filler	l land?	earth or rock?
Size, iront depu	T	hickness ton	hottom	cellar
Material of foundation		Licht	-	. Thickness
Material of underpinning	D: f+	Doof coveri	na ·	
Kind of root	Rise per 100t	- Koor weers		l of heat fuel
No. of chimneys	Material of chimne	ys Or minig		101 Heat
Framing lumber—Kind		Dressed or i	un sizer	Cian
Corner posts	SillsGirt o	or ledger board?		Size
Girders	Coluinns und	ler girders	Size	Max. on centers
Studs (outside walls and ca	arrying partitions) 2x4-	16" O. C. Bridging in	every floor and	hat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters:	1st floor	, 2nd	, 3rd	, roof
On centers:	1st floor	, 2nd	, 3rd	, rocf
Maximum span:	1st floor	, 2nd	, 3rd	roof
If one story building with	mesonry walls, thicknes	s of walls?	*************************	height?
-		If a Garage		
An exercise more and a subject	ad an aomo lota ( a tra b		number commer	cial cars to be accommodated
No. cars now accommodate	ed on same lot w i	re accommodated	tually stored in t	the proposed building?
Will automobile repairing l	be done other than min	or repairs to cars habi		
PROVED:				laneous
FROYED.				y tree on a public street? no
***************************************				bove work a person competent to
	1	see that the Sta	te and City rec	quirements pertaining thereto are
	***************************************			
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	4.H.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.	observed?ves_	*****	
*	111001111111111111111111111111111111111	i +	******	
		observed?yes_		<del>.</del>
	Signature of owner	observed?yes_		

5/6.55. Opening inade Staking Out Notice
Form Check Notice Cert Occupancy issued Final Nour. Notif. closing-in 5-1 0

3

FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portland, Maine, .... Nay 3, 1955



4 07 manus	
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, ME.	and a series can be a second-
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to insta	ll the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accord- of Portland, and the following specifications:  NGG Building
	Nappi, Jr., 119 Anderson St.  Nappi, Jr., 119 Anderson St.  Boston, Mass.  1 New Building Existing "  Existing "  Telephone St., Telephone
Name and address of owner of appliance	Boston, Mass. Telephone
Installer's name and address C. H. Band 40.	** \$ the second sec
Commi Dage	crintian at Work
To install gas-fired bake oven	
	n nowed boil FR
	ter a surface on honerth?
Location of appliance Any burnasie	Kind of fuel?
If so, how protected?	ance or casing top of furnace
Minimum distance to burnable material, from front of appli	iance
From top of smoke pipe Other connections to	o same flue
Size of chimney flue Other connections	Rated maximum demand per hour
If gas fired, how vented?	re proper and safe combustion?
	Labelled by underwriters' laboratories?
Name and type of burner	oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank?
Will operator be always in attendances Does	Ci of worth gipe
Type of floor beneath burner	No. 1 1 conneity of tanks
Location of oil storage	No
Low water shut off	How many tanks enclosed?
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any name:	burners
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks to: Till nace	AND TANCE
=	CING APPLIANCE
Location of appliancelst	any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? no
If so, how protected? perforated	1 with property from top of appliance?
Skirting at bottom of appliance?yes Distance	nd back From top of smokepipe
From front of appliance . Over From sides a	no pack
Size of chimney flue12x12 Other connection	to chimney Forced or gravity?gravity
Is hood to be provided?	s to same flue
To me fined how vented?	
MISCELLANEOUS EQUI	PMEN'T OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
See sketch attached.	650 ontrol Und, Lab, approved. Will not go over \$50 degrees
	MTTC1 MICE DOD'S TELESTICS
Name of oven - Fish	
•	
	manufacture and the same and th
	to sente additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
Amount of fee enclosed?	neater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
ADDOLLED	and a parent competent to
APPROVED:	Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
	see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
	observed? C. H. Babb, Inc.
	•

Signature of Installer By: William C17-254-1M MARKS

INSPECTION COPY



Plastic face is 18 square feet. Each piece of plastic is marked Plexiglass. Sign bears Underwriters label.

(I) INDUSTRIAL ZONE

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO ERECT

PERMIT ISSUED 01106 Jul 21 1957

## SIGN OVER PUBLIC SIDEWALK OR STREET

CTTY of PORTLAND

TATIS	Sigit Others	Portland Maine,	July 17;	19	
To the INSPECT	FOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. rsigned hereby applies for a permit to e accordance with the Building Code of the company Street.	rect the following described si	gn extending over a pu	blic side-	
walk or street in	rsigned hereby applies for a person accordance with the Building Code of the Ariderson Street	Within Fire Limit	us? Dist. No.	***************************************	
Location	ng to which sign is to be attached	Emily Firone ,115 Ande	rson Boreco	***************************************	
Owner of building	ng to which sign is to be attached  ess of owner of signHelen's Cafe,	107 Anderson Street	Telephone .	2-0695	
Contractor's nar	ess of owner of sign Helen's Cafe, me and address United Neon Displ	ay, 74 Film Street		STEET F	
When does cont	tractor's bond expirer	g	OF CAPIDELIENT IS WA	IVED	
No. stories	Material of wall to which sign	is to be attached			
Weight 90 Material of fra No. rigid cont	Defaits of Signature of contractions  Copy  Defaits of Signature of contractions  Defaits of Signature of contractions  Output  Defaits of Signature of contractions  Output  Defaits of Signature of contractions  Press of Signature of Signature of Contractions  Output  Defaits of	w spaces?	Any rigid frame?  plastic* 2-S aluminum of sign?ves  tom  Sizes/2x 5/16  Fee \$6	yes	

	1/a
يستاه والمستحدث	
Permit No. 52/1/06	
Location 115 auderson St.	
Switch Checker Car	
Date of permit 7/2/1/52	1
Sign Contractor United Near Wish	/axi
	<i>f</i>
Final Inspn. 6-15-52. 70.	V
NOTES	
7-21-52. Ship impution O.K.	
7-21-52. Driefe in files	
19,60	
. \	
•	
	Color of Color
!	The state of the s

WRITTEN CONSENT AND AGREEMENT RELATING TO A CERTAIN SIGN PROPOSED TO BE ERECTED PROJECTING OVER A PUBLIC SIDEWALK FROM THE PREMISES

115 Anderson St. IN PORTLAND, MAINE , being the owner of the premises at 115 Anderson St. in Portland, Maine hereby gives consent to the erection of a certain sign owned by Helen's Cafe projecting over the public sidwalk from said premises as described in application to the Inspector of Buildings of Portland, Maine for a permit to cover erection of said sign; And in consideration of the issuance of said permit Enrich (Tione, owner of said premises, in event said sign shall cease to serve the purpose for which it was erected or shall become dangerous and in event the owner of said sign shall fail to remove said sign or make it permanently safe in case the sign still serves the purpose for which it was erected, hereby agrees for himself or itself, for his heirs, its successors, and his or its assigns, to completely remove said sign within ten days of notice from said Inspector of Buildings that said sign is in such condition and of order from him to remove it. In Witness whereof the owner of said premises has signed this occident and agreement this 6 day of

RECEIVED

JUL 1, 1952

DEPT. OF SLU'C. IMSP.
CITY OF PURTLAND



## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

CITY of PCRILAND

Portland, Maine, Barch 14, 1972
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following healing, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:
Location 117 Anderson Street Use of Building Restuarant No. Stories 1. New Building
Name and address of owner of repliance middle soil todal of the
Installer's name and address Cutler & Cutler, 186 Federal St. Telephone
General Description of Work
To install hot water heater (electric)
IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance or source of heat lst floor Type of floor beneath appliance concrete
Location of appliance or source of heat ISU IIDOT
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace Over 15"
From top of smoke pipe
Size of chinney flue
Size of chinney flue
If gas fired, how very d?
IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner Labelled by underwriters' laboratories?
Will operator be always in attendance? Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank?
Type of floor beneath burner
Location of oil storage
If two 276-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provided?
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? How many tanks fire proofed?
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners
IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance
If wood, how protected?
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of appliance
From front of appliance From sides and back From top of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue
Is hood to be provided?
If gas fired, how vented?
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
equipoles collectioner allaborations beginners and account to the second and account of the second account of
Addition on the standard and the standa
nor monthebol a thankson anthopylan human halaman human an mana human halaman an
Amount of fee enclosed? . 2,00 (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents relational for each additional heater, etc., in same building at same time.)
PROVEU:
structure of the above and the above most a program of the
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? wes
Cutier & Cutler
harmagnament the control of the cont
INSPECTION COPY Signature of Installing BYE David & Cutte pt

NOTES Congression of the A. Williams . The state of the state of विष्यु तहरूत बार्यालयो देखा १००० । १९१० व १००० व A 2 /2 \$-4°



الكافوي

FILL IN AND SIGN WITH IN

## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

19 mm	C- 1
PERMIT OOS	TAN
r militi	ISSIIDn
∪Ω:	与がいのびれ
MAD 10	U.3
MAR 13	1951

ATTEN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	Danish of the control	CITY of PORTLAND
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDING	Portland, Maine, March12,1951	N-ESS
The understaned hereby applies	for a barmit to install the 6 n and a second	
,,	my double of the city of Portland, and the following speci	ifications:
Location113-141 Anderson Str	eet Use of Building store & restaurant No. Store Anderson Realty Corp., 105	ries I New Building
Name and address of owner of appliance	ce Anderson Realty Corp., 1.05 Fed	the Structure
installer's name and addressCommun	ity.OilCo., 204 Kennebec Street Te	kphone5~2002
	General Description of Work	
To install forced warm air heat	ting_system_and_oil_burning_equipment	
	IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER	
Location of appliance or source of heat	Roiler room finet floor m	
If wood, how protected?	ble material from ton after the	h applianceconcre.e
From top of smoke pipe metal lathr	om front of appliancemetal. lath From sides or back	nacemetal&plaster
Old of children in the and the old of	her connections to same the none	brascet
If gas fired, how vented?	Rated maximum demand	man from
		per nour
Name and type of burner Sup	IF OIL BURNER	
Will operator be always in attendance?	RayLabelled by underwriters'	laboratories?yes
Type of floor beneath burner concr	Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom	of tank?top
Location of oil storageoutside unde	rground	* 000
If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way v	valve be provided?	1,000 gel.
Total capacity of any existing storage tank	ks for furnace burners none.  Fermit Is	
	Permit Is	sued with Memo
	11 COOKING APPLIANCE	
If wood how protected?	Kind of fuel Type of floor beneath a	ppliance
Minimum distance to wood or combustible	Type of noor neneath a	
From front of appliance	e material from top of appliance	
Size of chimney flue Oth	From sides and back	okepipe
Is hood to be provided? If	so, how vented?	······································
If gas fired, how vented?	Rated maximum demand p	
MISCELLANIO	Agreed maximum demand p	er hour
Tank will be 2' underground	US EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION	N
	will not be under a driveway. Tank bears	s Underwriters label.
		***************************************
		***************************************
Amount of fee enclosed? 2.QQ(\$2.0	0 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additio	
building at same time.)	one heart, etc., so cents additional for each addition	mal heater, etc., in same
OVED:	1	
OK & S & 3/12/		ca person competent to
	see that the State and City requirements	pertaining thereto are
	observed? yes	- ga. a.u a.u
	Community 042 (	
<del></del>	Community Oil Co.	···· 1
Signatur	o of Installer by:	

Stand Titles  St	2 Fill Pipe	7 W
Section 1 Section 1 Section 2 Section 3 Secti	8 Vent Pipe NOTES	12 10 10 IF IH
Start Support  O Manage Control  O Start Support  O Start Support  O Plant Control  O Plant Control  O The Bright Support  O Off Congres  O Micros Control  O Micros Control  O Micros Control  O The Support  O Micros Control  O M	8 Kind of Heat / 3-4252; 6.	18 said to 1 1 pp at the land
Stark United Stark	Burner Rightly & Sans	Sister summer burnes of the
Seach Course    Minter Course   Minter Course   Grant September   Minter C	5 Name &	01011 11111-1
1 Might line to see 1  9 Home Cities 1  10 Trains arrived (1 Trains and 1-  10 Trains arrived (1 Trains and 1-  11 Trains Might are marked (1 Trains and 1-  12 Trains Might are marked (1 Trains and 1-  13 Trains Distance (1 Trains and 1-  14 Trains (1 Trains and 1-  15 Trains (1 Trains and 1-  16 Trains (1 Trains and 1-  17 Trains (1 Trains and 1-  17 Trains (1 Trains and 1-  18 Trains (1 Tr	6 Sture	- The state of the
a Since Circle Printed Strate-down O Printed	2 min liense as	White to an a line of the last
Printergraphic Contents  10 Takes in purity  10 Takes Registra Supports  11 Takes Registra Supports  1 Takes Registra Supports  1 Induction Cont.		20 CUE CV
10 Value in page 4. Protection 11 Capacity as Suprom. 12 Tank Butcher & Suprom. 13 Tank Butcher & Suprom. 14 Oil Capac. 15 Tank Butcher & Suprom. 16 Tank Butcher & Suprom. 17 Tank Butcher & Suprom. 18 Tank Butcher & Suprom. 19 Tank Butcher & Suprom. 10 Tank Butcher & Suprom. 11 Tank Butcher & Suprom. 12 Tank Butcher & Suprom. 13 Tank Butcher & Suprom. 14 Oil Capac. 14 Oil Capac. 15 Tank Butcher & Suprom. 16 Tank Butcher & Suprom. 16 Tank Butcher & Suprom. 17 Tank Butcher & Suprom. 18 Tank Butcher & Suprom. 18 Tank Butcher & Suprom. 19 Tank Butcher & Suprom. 10 Tank Butcher & Suprom. 11 Tank Butcher & Suprom. 11 Tank Butcher & Suprom. 12 Tank Butcher & Suprom. 13 Tank Butcher & Suprom. 14 Tank Butcher & Suprom. 15 Tank Butcher & Suprom. 16 Tank Butcher & Suprom. 16 Tank Butcher & Suprom. 17 Tank Butcher & Suprom. 17 Tank Butcher & Suprom. 18 Tank Butcher & Suprom. 18 Tank Butcher & Suprom. 18 Tank Butcher & Suprom. 19 Tank Butcher & Suprom. 10 Tank Butcher & Suprom.		10 2 3
10 Capacity of Engine 19 The Replace 19 Capacity of Engine 19 Capa	Piping Saropart & Totacion	
Track Distance  Gold Garge  Sections Chart  Se	10 Valves in a ply time	
Track Distance  Gold Garge  Sections Chart  Se	11 Capacity of Tanks	1 5 B
Frank Distance Out.    Coll drops	12 Tank Rigidity & Supports	3/1/2
Forestee Cont.    Contract   Cont	18 Tank Distance	Ok
	14 Oil Guage	The state of the s
	A man and restrictions were to the second and the s	
	the first of the second	
		the second section of the second second second
	-	
		1
	114	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		The same and the s
	Section 1997	
	And the second second	
		12/1:05
	4.	
	to the fit of the second second	
	mQ(S) and share the same	
	· · ·	
		or against any against commontant.
	And the state of t	-
	grade description and the second	
	:	
		The state of the s
	g design	*
		The state of the s
A Company of the Comp		
A Company of the Comp	. )	***
g . The second of $g$ is the second of $g$ in $G$	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	The state of the s
	$oldsymbol{eta}_{i}$ , $oldsymbol{eta}_{i}$ , $oldsymbol{eta}_{i}$ , $oldsymbol{eta}_{i}$	Market Annual State (1997)

## Memorandum from Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine

113-141 Anderson Street-Installation of oil burning equipment for Anderson Realty Corp. by Community Oil Co., installers

Before tank and piping is covered from view, installer is required to notify this department of readiness for inspection and refrain from covering up until approved.

This tank of 1,000 gallons capacity is required to be of steel or wrought iron no less in thickness than No. 12 gauge and before installation is required to be protected against correction, even though galvanized, by two preliminary coats of red lend the beavy coat of het asphalt, or equivalent.

Pipe lines connected to underground tank, other than tubing and except fill line and test wells, are to be provided with double swing joints arranged to permit the tank to settle without impairing the efficiency of the pipe connections.

Owner and installer will have to bear the responsibility for the structural capacity of the tank to support loads from above such as heavy motor trucks.

If tank will be so located as to be subjected to the action of tide water or "ground" water, adequate anthorage or weighting what be provided to prevent "floating" when tank is empty or nearly so.

CC: anderson Realty Corp.

105 Palmouth Street

(Signed) Warren McDonald
Inspector of Buildings



W. MOUSTRIAL ZONE ....

## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Foundation 02480 020 000 10 100

		- 1 3 / 3 0 000	CITY of Parallel
THE PROPERTY OF THE		ecember 16, 1950	· <u>I</u>
•	JILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE		
n accordance with the Laws of specifications, if any, submitte	y applies for a permit to erect atter f the State of Maine, the Buildin d herewith and the following speci	g Code and Zoning Ordinance of fications:	the City of Portland, plans and
_ocation113-141 A	nderson Street	Within Fire Limits?	yes Dist. No.
	D. L. Skillings, 105 Fa		
essee's name and address	, 		Telephone
Contractor's name and addre	ess <u>C. D'Alfonso &amp; Son,</u> Speci	47 Adams Street	Telephone 3-6313
Architect	Speci	fications Plans 5	see No. of sheets
Proposed use of building	Supermarket and 1	restaurant	No. families
ast use		***************************************	No. lamilies
	ories Heat		
		······································	
Estimated cost \$			Fee \$ 1.00
To excavate and const restaurant 36' x	ruct foundation only for	on of New Work r proposed 1-story maso	onry supermarket and
			-
w i d	-		
			THE THE PART OF TH
	* .		1. 1 3# a a a a
	** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	,	
•	•		
	Details of	New Work	2 Son
s any plumbing involved in leight average grade to top	Details of this work?	New Work  Is any electrical work involved with average grade to higher the	in this work?
s any plumbing involved in Height average grade to top ize, frontdepth	Details of this work? Hei	New Work  Is any electrical work involved ight average grade to highest possible or filled land?	in this work?
s any plumbing involved in  Jeight average grade to top  ize, frontdepth  Asterial of foundationses	Details of this work?	New Work  Is any electrical work involved ight average grade to highest p solid or filled land?	in this work?
s any plumbing involved in leight average grade to top ize, frontdepth laterial of foundationses laterial of underpinning	Details of this work? Hei	New Work  Is any electrical work involved ight average grade to highest p solid or filled land?	in this work?
s any plumbing involved in leight average grade to top ize, front	Details of this work? Hei	New Work  Is any electrical work involved ight average grade to highest p solid or filled land?  topbottomeight7	in this work?
s any plumbing involved in leight average grade to top ize, front	Details of this work? Hei  No. stories Thickness,  Plan Thickness,  Kise per foot Material of chimneys	New Work  Is any electrical work involved ight average grade to highest p solid or filled land?  topbottom eight7  Roof covering	in this work?
s any plumbing involved in leight average grade to top ize, front	Details of this work?  of plate Hei  No. stories Hickness,  Plan Thickness,  H Waterial of chimneys	New Work  Is any electrical work involved ght average grade to highest p solid or filled land?  topbottom	in this work?
s any plumbing involved in leight average grade to top ize, front	Details of this work?  of plate Hei  No. stories  Plan Thickness,  H  Material of chimneys  Girt or ledger be	New Work  Is any electrical work involved ight average grade to highest p solid or filled land?  topbottom	in this work?
s any plumbing involved in leight average grade to top ize, front	Details of this work?	New Work  Is any electrical work involved ight average grade to highest p solid or filled land?  top	in this work?
s any plumbing involved in leight average grade to top ize, front	Details of this work?  of plate Hei  No. stories Hei  Rise per foot Material of chimneys  Columns under girders.  ying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. 1	New Work  Is any electrical work involved ight average grade to highest p solid or filled land?  top bottom eight 7  Roof covering Kind or full size?  oard? Size  Bridging in every floor and fla	in this work?
s any plumbing involved in leight average grade to top ize, front	Details of this work?  of plate	New Work  Is any electrical work involved ight average grade to highest p solid or filled land?  top bottom eight 7  Roof covering Kind or full size?  oard?  Size  Bridging in every floor and fla	in this work?
s any plumbing involved in leight average grade to top ize, front	Details of this work?  of plate	New Work  Is any electrical work involved ight average grade to highest p solid or filled land?  To bottom  eight Roof covering Kind or filning Kind or filled size?  Size Bridging in every floor and flam, 3rd 3rd 3rd	in this work?
s any plumbing involved in leight average grade to top ize, front	Details of this work?  of plate	New Work  Is any electrical work involved ight average grade to highest p solid or filled land?  To bottom  eight Street	in this work?
s any plumbing involved in leight average grade to top ize, front	Details of this work?  of plate	New Work  Is any electrical work involved ight average grade to highest p solid or filled land?  To bottom  eight Street	in this work?
s any plumbing involved in leight average grade to top ize, front	Details of this work?  of plate	New Work  Is any electrical work involved ight average grade to highest p solid or filled land?  top	in this work?  in this work?  coint of roof.  earth or rock?  cellar  Chickness  Theat fuel  Size  Max. on centers  t roof span over 8 feet.  700f
s any plumbing involved in leight average grade to top ize, front	Details of this work?  of plate	New Work  Is any electrical work involved ight average grade to highest p solid or filled land?  top	in this work?  in this work?  coint of roof.  earth or rock?  cellar  Chickness  Theat fuel  Size  Max. on centers  t roof span over 8 feet.  roof  roof  height?
s any plumbing involved in leight average grade to top ize, front	Details of this work?  of plate	New Work  Is any electrical work involved ight average grade to highest p solid or filled land?  top	in this work?  in this work?  coint of roof.  earth or rock?  cellar  Chickness  Theat fuel  Size  Max. on centers  t roof span over 8 feet.  roof  roof  height?
s any plumbing involved in Height average grade to top ize, front	Details of this work?  of plate	New Work  Is any electrical work involved ight average grade to highest p solid or filled land?  top	in this work?  in this work?  coint of roof.  earth or rock?  cellar  Chickness  Theat fuel  Size  Max. on centers  t roof span over 8 feet.  roof  roof  height?  cars to be accommodated  proposed building?
s any plumbing involved in Height average grade to top lize, front depth Material of foundation seemants.  Material of foundation seemants.  Material of underpinning cond of roof seemants.  No. of chimneys seemants.  Corner posts seemants.  Size seemants.  Un centers:  Maximum span:  I one story building with material of the condense of the condens	Details of this work?  of plate	New Work  Is any electrical work involved ight average grade to highest p solid or filled land?  top	in this work?  in this work?  coint of roof.  earth or rock?  cellar  Chickness  Theat fuel  Size  Max. on centers  t roof span over 8 feet.  7 roof  height?  cars to be accommodated proposed building?  Ous
s any plumbing involved in Height average grade to top ize, front	Details of this work?  of plate	New Work  Is any electrical work involved ight average grade to highest p solid or filled land?  top bottom eight TROOF COVERING KIND OF SOLID COVERING COVERING COVERING COVERING COVERNMENT OF SOLID COVERN	in this work?
s any plumbing involved in Height average grade to top lize, front depth Material of foundation seemants.  Material of foundation seemants.  Material of underpinning cond of roof seemants.  No. of chimneys seemants.  Corner posts seemants.  Size seemants.  Un centers:  Maximum span:  I one story building with material of the condense of the condens	Details of this work?  of plate	New Work  Is any electrical work involved ight average grade to highest p solid or filled land?  top bottom eight Roof covering Kind or filling Kind or filling Size?  Size Size Bridging in every floor and flam, 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 4rage dated number commercial p cars habitually stored in the p Miscellane or k require disturbing of any treere be in charge of the above	in this work?
s any plumbing involved in Height average grade to top lize, front depth Material of foundation seemants.  Material of foundation seemants.  Material of underpinning cond of roof seemants.  No. of chimneys seemants.  Corner posts seemants.  Size seemants.  Un centers:  Maximum span:  I one story building with material of the condense of the condens	Details of this work?  of plate	New Work  Is any electrical work involved ight average grade to highest p solid or filled land?  Roof covering Kind of lining Kind of lining Size  Bridging in every floor and flam, 3rd Size  Bridging in every floor and flam, 3rd Miscellane or cars habitually stored in the process of the above to the State and City require	in this work?
s any plumbing involved in Height average grade to top bize, front depth Material of foundation Set Material of underpinning No. of chimneys Siraming lumber—Kind Sirders Size Sirders Size Tuds (outside walls and carr Joists and rafters: On centers: Maximum span: If one story building with material of cars now accommodated of the story of the story building with material of cars now accommodated of the story building with material of the story building with m	Details of this work?  of plate	New Work  Is any electrical work involved ight average grade to highest p solid or filled land?  Roof covering Kind of lining Kind of lining Size  Bridging in every floor and flam, 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 4rd 4rd 4rd 4rd 4rd 4rd 4rd 4rd 4rd 4	in this work?
s any plumbing involved in Height average grade to top ize, front	Details of this work?  of plate	New Work  Is any electrical work involved ight average grade to highest p solid or filled land?  Roof covering Kind of lining Kind of lining Size  Bridging in every floor and flam, 3rd Size  Bridging in every floor and flam, 3rd Miscellane or cars habitually stored in the process of the above to the State and City require	in this work?

Date of permit 12 19 Mount of permit 12 19 Motif. closing in Inspn. closing in Inspn. closing in Prinal Inspn. closing in Cort. of Occupancy issued  Cert. of Occupancy issued  Condensed Inspn. I was a second of the condensed work of the conde	a
	- - 
	- 5
No. 20 Section 1988	- -
	- ; ;
	_
R2 13	
	1.

المعروق (ما ما لا و و

1



## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Bui' ing or Type of Structure First B lass

FOO PARL

PERMIT ISSUED

Portland, Maine, November 28, 1950

CITY of PORTLAND

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect algorization of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

Location 113-141 argerson Street

Owner's name and address

D. L. Skillings, 105 Falmouth Street

Telephone 3-7934

Telephone Telephone 3-6313

Lessee's name and address C. D'Alfonso & Son, 47 Adams Street Telephone 3-6313

Contractor's name and address XOCCLET C. D'Alfonso & Son, 47 Adams Street Telephone 3-6313

Architect Specifications yes Plans yes No. of sheets 2

Proposed use of building Supermarket and restaurant No. families

Last use No. families

Material No. stories Heat Style of roof Roofing.

Other buildings on same lot.

Estimated cost \$\( \frac{\zeta}{2} \cdot \frac{000}{200} \)

To construct 1-story masonry supermarket and restaurant 36' x 68' as per plans.

Permit Issued with Memo

**Health Notices** to

t is anderstood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken our reparately by and in the name of he heating contractor.

Permit to be issued to D. L. Skillings

It is understood that this permit does the heating contractor.	Permit to	be issued to D.	L. Skillings	•
	Det	tails of New World	k	
Is any plumbing work involved	I in this work?	Is any electr	ical work involved	l in this work?
The let average grade to top o	of plate	Height average	grade to highest p	oint of root
Size, frontdepth	No. sto	oriessolid or fille	d land f	earth or rock?
Material of foundation	Т	Thickness, top	ottomcen	Thickness
Material of underpinning		Height		Tnickness
Kind of roof	Rise per foot	ROOI coveri	Kind o	d heat fuel
No. of chimneys	_Material of chimney	SOr ming	full size?	f heatfuel
Framing lumber-Kind	Cirt	- lodger board?	Iun size .	Size
Corner postsSili	Columns un	der girders	Size	Max. on centers
Studs (outside walls and car	rving partitions) 2x4	-16" O. C. Bridging in	every floor and	llat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters:	1st floor	, 2nd	, 3rd	, roof
On centers:	1st floor	, 2nd	, 3rd	, roof
Maximum com :	1st floor	, 2nd	, 3rd.,	, roof
If one story building with m	asonry walls, thicknes	ss of valls?		height?
		If a Garage		
No. cars now accommodated	on same lot, to	be accommodated	_number commerc	cial cars to be accommodated.
Will automobile repairing be	done other than min	or repairs to cars hab	itually stored in th	e proposed building?

## Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? no
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed?\_yes\_\_\_

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of owner Clewelyn Magnetault

1 --

53/6/-20 Inspn. closing-in 2 1/1/0/5/2

Note Insplantation Regularity sent 4/
Final Notif. Final Inspn. 1- 12-53 (20 miles my color) 12 NOTES Lectric H.W. freater (windin) by a must lated, about

	Sheet	<b>é</b> '
Location 113-141 Anderson St.	Complaint No.	
8-18-52 m. Louis M. Le Cleire	Permit No. 51-6	
said both sides now	18.2-52, Platforms art in Sen	
occupied. Bldn. owned by	1-2-53, Platforms nitim Clea	·- ·
anderson Gealty- In Emil		
averson 3-8462 and man	gradult eliminate step de	المصيب
Sichie In churan baid	Side downit graded. However	n
he would see the contract	this side divers met actually	ر
D'alloner about ha william	unsed amus my actually	
platformer finneau dons	arejused mean Jegues. M.	
19-17-52. Por do nam said		-
pelus ralles In alforer	the control of the state of the	
who said he would take care		
Jethis. Mill cull him again		-
Jack man aspan		1 1
10-22-52. nothing has been		
done. m. chresan not in	and the state of t	
left word for him to call.		
In olverson is having		
difficulty in getting for	The state of the s	
We alforer Conto the amplito		: 
This work Said he would		- * - 1:
take it up with bank of	*	
11-5-52, nothingdone		, ,
11-12:52. Ma dreson said he has	and the state of t	
takenthinsperite Im Surveta		: :
Post of the Sylvetin		
Fruit of the Cases Bank and		
done the financina, Me		
11-14-52 Concrete platforms		.
outside rear and side with		
have not been provided these		-
are indicated on the plans		
seponsopich the premit		-
wasiesud acertificate		at a Const
Goccupancy for the South		j
side only has been issued		
11/15/82 - Better de		
ms	K.A.	
and a second sec		

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

## Certificate of Occupancy

unil Ivarson

Date of Issue harch 13, 1952

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Southerly half of building

taste rent

Limiting Conditions:
Subject to procurement of all
required licenses from Municipal Officers.

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from awar to owner when property changes bands. Cop. will be furnished to owner or lesses for one dellar,

100 A 100 113-141 Anduscu DATE 11-14-5 PERMIT COMPLAINT

in a singular to the first of the second

to present theorem there.

Ortober 18, 1951

Mr. Louis No LeCleire 161 High S rect Portland, Mains

Dear Mr. LeCloires

With relation to the new building at 113-141 Anderson Street, permit for construction of which was issued to sonald L. Skillings as owner, I understand that Mr. Skillings is no longer holding any interest in the building, and that you are the agent for sale of the building. It will be appreciated if you will notify this office without delay as to the actual title holder at present. title holder at present,

We have never been able to discharge the building from our records because we have never had notice of readiness for final inspection, nor have we been able to get into the building to make final inspection. A certificate enter of occupancy from this department is required before the building may be occupied in any manner. Of course, even though everything may be in order, we cannot issue the certificate until final inspection has been finde.

The application for the building permit stated the proposed use of the building as a super market and a rastaurant. The application and plans were checked and the building permit issued accordingly. If substantial departure from these uses is planned by the present owner or a prospective purchaser, it would be well to advise this office of that proposed change so that we may find out how the Building toda applies to the new proposition.

Very truly yours,

Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings

N icD/G

## Memorandum from Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine

113-141 Anderson Street—Construction of lastory masonry supermarket and restaurant for Dath. Skillings by C. D'Alfonso & Son-1/2/51

Building parmit for construction of a one story cinder block mercantile building 36% x 68% at 113-141 Anderson Street is issued herewith based on plans bearing revision date of Dacember 22, 1950 and filed at this office on Dacember 26, 1950. It is important that revised plans of this date be used in construction of the building as there are several details as to requirements of the Building Code which are not shown correctly on plans of an earlier date.

A separate permit issuable only to the installer is required for the installation of leading equipment and oil burner and tank. Inspection of the underground oil storage tank and piping by this department is required before it is covered from view so that permit for installation of the oil burning equipment (if separate from heater installation), under which tank installation is covered, should be secured before tank is placed in hole.

Notices for the usual "closing-in" and "final" inspections are required. It is unlawful to put the outling into use until the certificate of occupancy has been issued of this department.

AJS/G

CC: Mr. D. L. Skillings 105 Yalmouth Street

> (Signed) Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings

AP 113-141 Anderson Street-I Documber 22, 1950 Copy to: Mr. W. O. Armitage 23 Eitchell Road Mr. D. L. Skillings 105 Falmouth Street South Portland, Maine D'Alfonso & Son 47 Ad ma Street Contlemen: while revised plans have been filed in connection with the application for a permit for construction of a morcantile building  $36^{\circ}$  x  $68^{\circ}$  at 113-141Lor a permit for construction of a moreantile building 30 % to 8 at 113-1441 Anderson Street, we have received no answer to the question raised in paragraph \$10.00 our letter of December 5, 1950 concerning the estimated cost of the building given in the application. It is necessary that this salter be adjusted before the general construction permit for construction of the building is issued. There are still two details of construction shows on the revised plane which do not comply with Building Code requirements as follows: 1. In order to provide the necessary separation between the store and the restaurant, matal lath and plaster extending to the roof boarding is required on both sides of the partition between the litchen and the store and the vallet exercise of the store as well as on the one between the store and the totlet opening off the store as well as on the one between the store and the diring-roun. diring roun. 2. In order to comply with the requirements of Section 30556.3(b) of the Code, the masonry wall at the rear of the building is required to extend up to the roof branding instead of stopping at the bottom of the refters as shown in section on skeet 2 of the revised plans. —O.K. Assurance is nasded in writing or on revised plans that these two details are to be cared for as specific by the Code before the permit is besued. Very truly yours, Warren Hobonald Inspector of Buildings

Ap 113-141 Anderson Street, Corner of Cove Street-I

Decomber 5, 1950.

Mr. D. L. Skillings 105 falmouth Street Mr. William O. Anmitage 23 Mitchell Road Bouth Portland, Maine

### Gent lemen

A check of the plade filed with the application for a geralt for cometruction of a miremetic building 301 x 681 at 1)3-141 Anderson Street, comerce Cove Street, raises the following questions as to compliance with Building Code requirements:

1. All parts of any calls of the building disser than 51 to a property line are required to extend upwards as a paraget at least 32" high above the surface of the roof and any door or window openings in such walls are required to have fire doors and windows. See Section 20551 of the Building Code. - 5-6- Collections

2. Since the restaurant use is required to be classified as a mile assembly hall as specified by Section 20512 of the Code, Section 212b2 specifies that the partitions separating the restaurant and kitchen from the more use shall be of one-hour fire resistance. The wood stud partitions covered with sheet reck on each side do not meet this requirement. Such protection will need to extend to the immersion of the roof boarding. What have a true and tolled and call that the family on the basis of floor area the store does not figure to have a

apacity of more than twenty people and hence a second means of egrees therefrom a hand required, it is so close to that figure we suggest that another end be provided, as one will be required if there is a possibility of there being nor than 20 people all told in the story at any one time regardless of the flow agent of the figure was a few one time regardless of the flow agent of the fl

Although not specifically forbidden by the Bullding Code, the coargency means of egress out through the kitchen is not desirable and we suggest that some other arrangement be worked out.

5. No stop-down other than the thickness of the usual threshold is allowable at the catewinging exit four in the roar wall of the building. This difficulty may to overcome by providing a concrete platform cutside the door at least as deep as the width of the coor.

6. Presumbly investigation has been made as to the bearing capacity of the soil and the footings for walls and Lally columns designed accordingly. If not consideration should be given to this detail. Technique measured in made

7. It is noted that the specifications call for the use of either concrete or either blocks for the foundation walls; However, because of their mond deterioration when used below grade, the use of einder blocks for the foundation is not allowable. Coment mortar only is required to be used in the laying up of concrete block walls that are to be burded in the ground. —

8. It is not clear how the rafters are to be supported on the concrete block walls with the roof pitching from front to rear and the rafters running crossways of the building. Plan is needed of the proposed method of construction of this tetal

fr. D. L. Skillings Mr. William O. Armitage

December 5, 1950

and also of the averticing and comice on the rear wall of the building. It should te borne in mind that because of the location in Fire District 1, metal covering of cornice is required and detail should be worked out to show empliance with requirements of Section 30865 of the Coue. We also note that no gutter is shown for leading the drainage water from the roof to the sewer or to a point far enough away from the building to prevent deterioration of the foundation wall of the building, as is required.

9. As tetement of design is needed to cover the design of the roi forced concrete lintels.

- -0.K
- It should be porne in mind that this cost is to include all built in fistures such as plumbing, heating, electric wiring and the like, as well as all excepting and other costs entailed in the construction of the building. On this beals the estimated cost should it has a ratio for the difference to provide form is or also mated cost should cluber on revista the the difference in permit fee public or else an itemized statement of costs invested supporting the figure , iven if that can be done. be done.
- It is necessary that information to turnished concerning the above decails to show compliance with Eutining Code requirements either by revised or supplementary plans before a permit may be issued. We have received the impression that at one time there was thought or constructing the ballning so that a second story could be built at a later case. There the size of the footings and the C" block walls shown are not such as to allow this, we presume that this idea has been abundoned.

Very cruly yours,

larger hodolard inspector of Bulleings

### WARNING !!!

THIS BUILDING PERMIT IS ISSUED SUBJECT TO SEPCIAL CONDITION:

THAT NO CONCRETE SHALL BE POURED IN FOUNDATION FORMS AND NO LAYING OF UNIT MASONRY IN FOUNDATION WALLS SHALL BE STARTED UNTIL NOTIC: HAS BEEN GIVEN AT THE DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION OF READLINESS TO START ACTUAL MASONRY WORK, AND UNTIL RE-CHECK OF LOCATION HAS BEEN MAYE BY INSPECTOR.

Original markings of corners of lot and espcially stakes on street line est by Dapt. of Public Works must be kept intact and easily soccessible for re-check-- not covered by excavated earth or building materials. Otherwise the "go-ahead" cannot be given. Dept. of Public Works cannot re-set their stakes.

Obviously the notice for re-check must be given at such a time to allow reasonable opportunity to make re-check.

Warren McDonald
Inspector of Buildings

112

\$5-pd 5/23/67 Hearted 6/1/67 67/28

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

### MISCELLANEOUS APPEAL

Anderson occity , owner of property at 117-119 Anderson Street under the provisions of Section 24 of the Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, hereby respectfully positions the Board of Appeals to permit: construction of a one-story frame addition 9'x12'. This permit is presently not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance (Section 12-C-1) because the addition is proposed only 4 feet from the Cove Street side lot line instead of 15 feet required by the Ordinance.

LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL: Such permit may be granted only if the Board of Appeals find that enforcement of the terms of the Ordinance would result in undue hardship and desirable relief may be granted without substantially departing from the intent and purpose of the Ordinance.

Anderson Realty &m

APPELLANT

DECISION

After public hearing held June 1, 1967 the Board of Appeals finds that enforcement of the terms of the Ordinance would result in undue hardship and desirable relief may be granted without substantially departing from the intent and purpose of the Ordinance.

It is, therefore, determined that such permit may

be issued.

BOARD OF APPEALS

- Chelphi A

Millian 15 Muly

A.P. 117-119 Anderson Street

Hay 23, 1967

Anderson Realty 415 Congress Street Att: J. Agger

to to: Breggy Construction Co., 19 Pleetwood Street co to: Corporation Counsel

Dear Mr. Agger:

Permit to construct a 1-story frame addition 9'x12', an inside room 8'x12' with a rousp 6'x26'-6" is not issuable under Section 12-C-1 of the Zoning Ordinance in which this property in located as the addition is located only 4 feet from the Cove Street located as the instead of 15 feet required by the above section.

As you have appeal rights in the matter, the owner or his authorized representative will need to come to focus 113, City Rall, where forms are available for filing this appeal.

Very truly yours,

Gerald E. Mayberry Director of Guilding & Imspection Services

(iii) im

DATE: June ), 1967

HEARING ON APPEAL UNDER THE ZONING ORDINANCE OF Anderson Realty

AT 117-119 Anderson Street

Public Hearing on the above appeal was held before the Board of Appeals.

		VOTE	
BOARD OF APPEALS		YES	NO,
Franklin-GHinekley Ralph L. Young	William B. Kirkpatrick	(x ) (x )	( )

Record of Hearing



## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

1-2 INDUSTRIAL ZONE PERMIT ISSUED SAGE

Class of Building or Type of Structure Masonry

MATIST	Portland, Maine,	, C2 VIIIV	£71 <b>'</b>	CITY of PURTLEND
To the INSPECTOR OF BU				
in accordance with the Laws of specifications, if any, submitted	the State of Maine, the Bui herewith and the following s	lding Code and l pecifications:	Zoning Ordinance of	ing building structure equipment the City of Portland, plans and
Location 211-227 Anders	on St.		ithin Fire Limits?	Dist. No.
Owner's name and address	Ideal Cleaners & La	unders Inc.	79 Middle St.	Telephone
Lessee's name and address				
Contractor's name and address	s Arnold Geller, 7	Mackworth	St.	Telephone 772-3061
				No. families
				No. families
				Roofing
Estimated cost \$ 1856.00			-	Fee \$ 6.00
	General Descr	iption of Ne	w Work	
To repair lintels, of Standards center sec			bringing struc	ture to €òd:
				•
the name of the heating contracte	or. PERMIT TO BE IS Details	SSUED TO of New Wor	contractors k	e taken out separately by and in
				in this work?
				wage?
				ngarangananiranganangirangirangirangiran
				oint of roof
Metavial of faculation	No. stories	solid or fille	d landr	cellar
Name of the same	Kise per toot	Kool coveri	ng	illerittististististististististististististi
Framing Landor-Vind		of lining م	Kind of	f heat fuel
				fax. on centers
Studs (outside walls and carr				
Joists and rafters:				rooi span over 8 teet.
On centers:				
Maximum span:				
				height?height?
- one story bunding with ma	somy wans, ancaness of w	# C. 1131	sa em ga jarden iga andra et plin april e constitución la constitución de la constitución de la constitución d	neigntr
	on same lot to be acco			cars to be accommodated
ROVED:			Miscellan	
ROVED: My 27,	Sec	ill there be in a	charge of the above e and City require	ree on a public street?
<del>Parantinista</del> in principal anni de anni anni de			Ideal Cleaners	& Launders Inc.
30†	Tve		1 1 1 1	M 1
INSPECTION COPY Sign	caire of owner by:	and J	Wy the	though Agen

Staking Out Notice
Form Check Notice Final Notif. NOTES Cert. of Occupancy issued o niko n

ě:

£'